,4th Floor, Wework Chromium – Powai, Jogeshwari Vikhroli Link,Rd, Raje Sambhaji Nagar, Marol, 
Andheri,MUMBAI,400076 

,Maharashtra,India

(Formerly known as Kiranakart Technologies Private Limited)

20250730-R30L1Payment Ref No.

30/07/2025Payment Posting Date

2000046969Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PVT LTDPayee

30/07/2025Payment Date

330,225.93Amount

* THREE LAKH THIRTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE RUPEES NINETY THREE 
PAISE ONLY

Amount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1402 Credit Memo 1700051555 GTMH/253106
37_QD

-1,169.96 INR 1.04 -1,168.92

1403 Invoice Payment 1900244496 GTGJ/2551076